
STORMONT AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY                                                                                  2  023
Officers for 2023                                              L-R Pat Picard, Alyssa Waldroff, Jeff Waldroff

Barbara-Ann Glaude, Sandra Donnelly, Christine Leger
President 
Sandra Donnelly                  613.551.8997 
14841 Dafoe Rd RR3 Ingleside, ON K0C 1M0
                      SASPresidentSCF@gmail.com
Past President
Jeff Waldroff                   613.936.3348
15535 Waldroff Rd. Newington, ON K0C 1Y0

                        jwaldroff@xplornet.com
1st Vice President 
Alyssa Waldroff         613.362.0957
      15664 County Rd 43, Finch, ON K0C 1K0                   
                             awaldroff05@gmail.com
2nd Vice President
Pat Picard             613.913.8761
15060 North Lunenburg Rd West, Lunenburg, ON K0C 1R0                   
                                          lillynol12@gmail.com

Secretary
Barbara-Ann Glaude 613.861.9080 14810 Cty.Rd.9 RR1 BERWICK, ON K0C 1G0

613.703.9122 info@stormontfair.ca
Treasurer
Christine Leger 613.209.0811 16285 Bog Rd RR2 Newington, ON K0C 1Y0

SASTreasurerSCF@gmail.com
Fair Ground Office 25 Fairground Drive, Newington (Fair Weekend only) 613.346.2079

Website www.stormontfair.ca Email:info@stormontfair.ca
or  stormontcountyfair@gmail.com

Directors
Henry tePlate 613.551.8147 15519 Conc Rd 1-2,  RR2, Finch, ON K0C 1K0

henry_teplate@hotmail.com 
Todd Prieur 613.551.3430 15869 Bunker Hill Rd, RR3 Ingleside, ON K0C 1M0

prieur@xplornet.com
Elmer Stewart 613.346.2281 3600 CountyRd 14, Newington, ON K0C 1Y0

stewart@trondata.net
Michel Glaude 613.861.9729 14810 CtyRd9, Berwick, ON K0C 1G0

mglaude01@gmail.com
Kris Babcock 613.360.7690 15060 North Lunenburg Rd West, Lunenburg, ON K0C 1R0

snicker1106@gmail.com
David Zummach 613.537.8835 4674 Cty Rd 14,  Ingleside, ON K0C 1M0

raisinviewfarms17@gmail.com
Joanne Duprau                  613.362.9091 14540 CtyRd 18 RR3 Ingleside, ON K0C 1M0

joanne.duprau@ucdsb.on.ca
Denise Beaudette-Manley 613.863.1455 55 Main St. Newington, ON K0C 1Y0

Denisemanley68@gmail.com
Dale Stewart 613.360.7903 1 Fairground Dr, Newington, ON K0C 1Y0

Dalestewart@outlook.com
Julie Bolton 519.841.1642 83 Farran Drive, Ingleside, ON K0C 1M0

juliejwhite@yahoo.ca
Jakob Vogel 343.370.7375 17650 Strathmore Rd, Monkland, ON K0C 1V0

vogelswiss@gmail.com
Morris Dusomos 613.551.3479 15370 Cooper Rd., Lunenburg, ON K0C 1R0

dlynndusomos@yahoo.ca

mailto:stormontcountyfair@gmail.com

